
The Arley Garden Festival 28th & 29th June 2025
Prices are for the weekend for Plant Nurseries, Accessories 
and Food Traders
	Frontage (m)
	Depth 
(m)
	Total m2
	Space Only

(Using your own marquee)


	Early Booking Price

(Before 8th March 2025)

	3
	3
	9
	£120 +VAT
	£100 +VAT

	6
	3
	18
	£180 +VAT
	£150 +VAT

	6
	6
	36
	£250+VAT
	£200 +VAT




Prices for a limited number of Food Traders only in The Cruck Barn 
	Frontage (ft)
	Depth (ft)
	Space 


	Early Booking Price

(Before 8th March 2025)

	12

(3.65m)


	6.5

(1.9m)
	£100 +VAT


	£80 +VAT


	Power

(only available for food traders)


	£20 +VAT per weekend

	Tables


	£9 + VAT per weekend


Other selling areas sizes are available, please contact helen.begent@arleyhallandgardens.com 
for details.
Arley Hall & Gardens, Northwich, Cheshire, CW9 6NA.  

www.arleyhallandgardens.com   

Tel: 01565 777 353 
